

2018 Board election
Start date
4/25/2018

End date
5/19/2018

Votes allowed
10

As of:     5/21/2018 - 8:28 AM

Number of ballots cast:     907 out of 11133

Response rate:     8.15%
	 
	Candidate
	Votes Received
	Percent of Total Votes (6098)
	Cumulative %

	1.
	Robert Molofsky BS '72
	265
	4.35%
	4.35%

	2.
	Richard Berman BS '64
	251
	4.12%
	8.46%

	3.
	Valerie Benjamin BS '90
	246
	4.03%
	12.50%

	4.
	Thomas Barreca BS '86
	241
	3.95%
	16.45%

	5.
	Tony Hwang BS '87
	224
	3.67%
	20.12%

	6.
	Nicole Mormilo BS '12
	217
	3.56%
	23.68%

	7.
	Nadene Reid BS '09
	216
	3.54%
	27.22%

	8.
	Christopher DelGiorno BS '03
	215
	3.53%
	30.75%

	9.
	Caroline Magee MILR '95
	212
	3.48%
	34.22%

	10.
	Louis Montgomery BS '81
	212
	3.48%
	37.70%

	
	
	
	
	



Robert Molofsky robertmolofsky@gmail.com
Richard Berman richard_berman@nysd.uscourts.gov 
Valerie Benjamin vcb6@cornell.edu
Tom Barreca tombarreca@optimum.net
Senator Tony Hwang senatorhwang@gmail.com
Nicole Mormilo nmormilo@gmail.com
Nadene Reid nreid@cadencecounsel.com
Chris Delgiorno delgiorno@gmail.com
Carrie Magee carrie@hrqinc.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Louis Montgomery Jr. Louis.Montgomery@KornFerry.com

